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30011 ● ● ● ● ● ●

30012 ● ● ● ● ● ●

30013 ● ● ● ● ● ●

30014 ● ● ● ● ● ●

30015 ● ● ● ● ● ●

30201 / 30221 ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

30202 / 30222 ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

30203 / 30223 ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

30224 ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

30225 ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

30301 ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

30302 ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

30303 ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

31001 ● ● ●

31002 ● ● ●

31003 ● ● ●

31201 ● ● ●

31202 ● ● ●

0,5-10 30016 ● ● ● ● ● ●

0,5-20 30026 ● ● ●

0,5-50 30056

1-100 30106 ● ● ●

1-200 30206 ● ● ● ● ●

1-300 30306

100-1000 31006 ● ● ●

100-1100 31206 ● ● ●

Pipetman Ultra single channel
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GILSON pipettes Pipetman 
Ultra multi

Pipetman 
Neo multi
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100-1200 

0,5-10

1-200

1-300

100-1000 

Pipetman Neo single channelPipetman Classic single 
channel
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